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Europawahl 2014 Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis

Wahlb. insges. ..
Wahlb. chne Sperrv.

Wahlb. mit Sperrv. . . . . .

Wahlb. nach § 24 Abs. 2 Eulff
Wihlerfinnen .
dav. mit Wahlschein

Ungiilt. Stimmen

Giltige Stimmen
Wahlbeteiligung .
Anteil Wahlberecht. . .
Anteil Stimmen . .

cbu

SPD . .
GRUNE .

FODP . . . .
DIE LINKE . .
REP .
Tierschutzpartei
PIRATEN
FAMILIE . . . . .
FREIE WAHLER .
Volksabstimmung .
PBC

ODP

CM .

AUF .

DKP

BP .

PSG . .

BiiSo . .

AfD . . . . .
PRO NRW . .
MLPD . .

NPD . . . .
Die PARTEI

Schwelm
Vorl. Endergebnis

Stinunen
3.501
3.814

962
511
641

36
142
155

21473
18.675
2.798

11.067
251
154
10.913
515%
84u
83w

Anteil

3214
3494
88%
47 %
$9%
03%
13%
14%
04%
04%
02%
02%
02%
01%
01%
01%
00%
00%
00%
67 %
08%
00%
06%
07 %




